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number name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence
ESPOSITO Chloe AUS 19/9/1991 00838377
HORVATH Andrea AUS 18/5/1982 00841675
STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AUT AFC SALZBURG 8/5/1966 00767331
MEHOFER Anna AUT ASC WIEN 30/8/1990 00839217
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 10/9/1968 00688190
ENGEL Christiana AUT FK BALMUNG 10/7/1989 00002620
FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT FK BALMUNG 1/3/1997 00831727
LORENZ Therese AUT FUL LINZ 29/6/1968 00688167

3 SCHMIDL Paula AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH 2/6/1996 00830590
SCHMIDL Rosa AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH 27/12/1998 00833502
STELZER Viktoria AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 9/1/1987 00746248

299 JOLIC Josipa CRO CAFC MLADOST 19/3/1998 00832344
138 MESIC Ana CRO CAFC MLADOST 28/4/1998 00833697

81 PETKOVIC Lara CRO CAFC MLADOST 27/11/1997 00832764
77 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO INTER 30/12/1997 00830465
25 JUKIC Paula CRO MK SPLIT 17/7/1998 00832712

308 LI Ming Lea CRO MK VMD 14/11/1998 00831941
TOPIC Toncica CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 25/8/1992 00000045
NICKERSON Caroline GBR HAVERSTOCK FC 25/11/1978 00836447

24 PIESCH Hannah GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI 30/1/1994 00693488
136 VOLLRATH Shirin GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI 17/10/1994 00003547

JUNG Alexandra HUN 12/4/1988 00689383
37 BOHUS Reka HUN AVA 26/1/1995 00003093
18 KAZAR Dora HUN AVA 10/3/2000 00838068
78 PETRI Renata HUN AVA 4/9/2000 00838069

330 FELKER Adrienn HUN BALATON 14/12/1995 00003452
320 SIFFER Klaudia HUN BALATON 19/1/1997 00831936
129 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN BALATON 30/9/1995 00003451

BUDAI Dorina HUN BHSE 4/11/1992 00689352
30 SZABO Laura HUN BHSE 27/9/1993 00001201

BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 2/10/2000 00839025
KISS Dominika HUN BVSC 13/10/1991 00689389
LUTZ Alexandra HUN BVSC 26/12/1991 00689410
REVESZ Julia HUN BVSC 24/1/1983 00689450
BALOG Alexandra HUN DHSE-PMD 27/5/1998 00832141

FEKETE Laura Judit HUN DHSE-PMD 11/6/2000 00835761
324 MAJOR Petra HUN DHSE-PMD 15/6/1994 00840883

MIHALY Kata HUN DHSE-PMD 18/8/1990 00689414
87 PARTOS Zsofia HUN DHSE-PMD 23/1/1995 00003516

KOLCZONAY Anna HUN FLESS 25/10/1992 00000654
KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN FLESS 29/6/2001 00840884

184 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN FLESS 11/5/1995 00831893
LAMBERT Regina HUN MTK 8/8/1986 00840832

328 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN MTK 9/11/1994 00003217
4 KUN Anna HUN OMS-TATA 25/6/1995 00003194

82 GNAM Tamara HUN TSC 15/2/2000 00837932
ANTAL Edina HUN VASAS 8/11/1990 00689335

182 CSOMOS Flora HUN VASAS 14/10/1994 00836452
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320 CSONKA Valeria HUN VASAS 30/5/1996 00831930
107 NYIKOS Zsofia HUN VASAS 24/3/1996 00831929

98 PLEESZ Hanna HUN VASAS 12/10/1998 00836408
4 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN VASAS 1/10/1994 00000661

102 SZOKE Sara HUN VASAS 26/8/1998 00836407
304 PANACZ Andrea HUN ZVE 15/3/1993 00003521

KANEVSKY Rachel ISR MACCABI MAALOT 7/6/1995 00000605
GIOVANNINI Cecilia ITA 16/8/1997 00841660
MARANDOLA Lucrezia ITA 16/4/1998 00834603

115 CORSO Cecilia ITA ASU UDINE 7/9/1998 00837291
114 BIAGIONI Irene ITA CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 27/6/1997 00777821

23 FOIETTA Nicole ITA CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 10/6/1995 00001307
256 BERTACCHINI Alessandra ITA CS SINTOFARM KOALA 27/3/1994 00000586

39 BILLI Sara ITA FCCS 5/10/2002 00841141
167 ROATO Ginevra ITA GIARDINO MILANO 9/12/1996 00777909

54 CELLI Beatrice ITA RMFEN- ROMA FENCING 4/8/1997 00833283
52 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA RMFEN- ROMA FENCING 15/8/1995 00777856

334 VESTINI Maria Vittoria ITA RMFEN- ROMA FENCING 26/11/1998 00840689
133 CHIRUZZI Eleonora ITA TACS 21/6/1998 00840664

6 ODORICO Greta ITA TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI 15/5/1997 00839178
256 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX CE SUD 7/5/1995 00828113
157 OBSTER Ellen NED DON QUICHOTE 16/1/1994 00838768
223 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE 3/1/1995 00000142

36 TULEN Carmel NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH 26/7/1994 00000174
61 HENSEN Kayli NED TSV RAPIER 9/2/1993 00000570
28 VERES Greta ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 23/9/1994 00003476

196 DANCIU Adela ROU CSM ORADEA 20/2/1994 00003656
137 NABOIU Claudia ROU CSM ORADEA 17/1/1995 00827777

IONELE Diana ROU CSU CRAIOVA 27/7/1992 00002350
IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra ROU CSU CRAIOVA 5/11/1993 00827779
SBIRCIA Raluca ROU CSU CRAIOVA 14/7/1989 00832733
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 20/3/1995 00001462
NEMCOVA Jana SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 17/7/1998 00830432

141 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK KS SNINA 22/7/1995 00777808
HANESZ Julia SVK KSK 1903 KOSICE 8/6/1995 00777824

92 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR KHARKIV 4/4/1997 00830624
55 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR KIEW 9/8/1995 00832208

102 BROVKO Inna UKR KIEW 26/4/1997 00832918
GRYSHCHUK Alla UKR KIEW 5/4/1998 00832919
HOSHKO Anhelina UKR LVIV 21/6/1995 00841704
SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR LVIV 31/3/1995 00835388
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Richard MARTIN
DI Birgit GRASNEK
Johann LOTTSPEICH
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89 fencers

1 poules: round

89 fencers
13 poules (11 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries
71 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 71 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  9
Referee: MUGLIA Simone ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 22 3
GRYSHCHUK Alla UKR  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 26 2
SCHMIDL Paula AUT  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 28 1
PLEESZ Hanna HUN V2  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 0 21 4
HORVATH Andrea AUS  4  3  V  2  4  4 0.167 -7 22 7
CORSO Cecilia ITA  3  1  2  V  V  3 0.333 -7 19 6
SBIRCIA Raluca ROU  4  3  3  4  V  V 0.333 -3 24 5

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  10
Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
FELKER Adrienn HUN V4  2  1  1  V 0.400 -8 13 6
LAMBERT Regina HUN  3  V  V  V  0 0.600 0 18 2
POSOVSZKY Timea HUN  V  3  V  4  4 0.400 2 21 3
BIAGIONI Irene ITA  V  3  2  V  3 0.400 -1 18 4
SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR  V  3  V  3  1 0.400 -3 17 5
VOLLRATH Shirin GER  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  11
Referee: KISS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LUTZ Alexandra HUN  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 7 26 2
KUN Anna HUN  0  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 22 3
MAJOR Petra HUN  3  1  3  4  V  2 0.167 -11 18 6
IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra ROU  V  1  V  3  V  2 0.500 -4 21 4
BROVKO Inna UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
CHIRUZZI Eleonora ITA  3  0  4  4  0  V 0.167 -12 16 7
STELZER Viktoria AUT  3  3  V  V  4  3 0.333 -1 23 5

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  12
Referee: RICHTER Anatole AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
SZOMBATH Barbara HUN  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 21 1
KISS Dominika HUN  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 2 20 2
PARTOS Zsofia HUN  3  3  V  V  4 0.400 -2 20 5
NABOIU Claudia ROU  2  2  4  V  V 0.400 -3 18 6
ODORICO Greta ITA  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 1 20 3
HOSHKO Anhelina UKR  3  V  V  4  4 0.400 -1 21 4

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  13
Referee: POLJAK Ante CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
FEKETE Laura Judit HUN  2  V  4  V  4  V 0.500 3 25 4
KAZAR Dora HUN  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 2
CSONKA Valeria HUN  3  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 23 3
STEPANYAN Natalya UKR  V  V  2  1  V  2 0.500 -4 20 5
HANESZ Julia SVK  2  2  2  V  2  4 0.167 -9 17 7
MESIC Ana CRO  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 1
VESTINI Maria Vittoria ITA  2  4  1 V3  V  1 0.333 -10 16 6
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Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  14
Referee: PETRUS Dmytro UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLCZONAY Anna HUN  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 3 27 2
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT  4  1  4  V  V  4 0.333 -4 23 6
FOIETTA Nicole ITA  V  V  V V3  V V4 1.000 12 27 1
GNAM Tamara HUN  4  V  4  V  4  V 0.500 2 27 3
LI Ming Lea CRO  2  4  2  4  0  3 0.000 -13 15 7
HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK  V  3  2  V  V  2 0.500 -1 22 5
KANEVSKY Rachel ISR  4  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 1 24 4

Poule No 7    12:30    piste No  8
Referee: SIRENA Beatrice ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SIFFER Klaudia HUN  V  3  3  V  1  4 0.333 -5 21 5
BALOG Alexandra HUN  4  4  V  V  2  1 0.333 -7 21 7
SZOKE Sara HUN  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 2 26 2
MARANDOLA Lucrezia ITA  V  4  4  3  4  V 0.333 -1 25 4
NEMCOVA Jana SVK  2  4  V  V  3  2 0.333 -6 21 6
PIESCH Hannah GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
PETKOVIC Lara CRO  V  V  3  3  V  3 0.500 2 24 3

Poule No 8    12:30    piste No  5
Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
PANACZ Andrea HUN  4  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 1 25 4
REVESZ Julia HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
PETRI Renata HUN  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 25 2
JUKIC Paula CRO  3  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 6 24 3
OBSTER Ellen NED  2  2  V  0  V  3 0.333 -7 17 6
FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT  4  1  4  2  1  1 0.000 -17 13 7
GIOVANNINI Cecilia ITA  V  3  3  1  V  V 0.500 0 22 5

Poule No 9    12:30    piste No  10
Referee: LEOMBRUNO Marco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
NYIKOS Zsofia HUN  V  V  3  3  3  V 0.500 0 24 4
STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AUT  3  V  1  3  1  V 0.333 -6 18 5
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO  4  1  2  3  4  V 0.167 -9 19 6
BUDAI Dorina HUN  V  V  V  3 V3  V 0.833 12 26 2
VERES Greta ROU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 3
BERTACCHINI Alessandra ITA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 1
NICKERSON Caroline GBR  2  3  3  1  1  0 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 10    12:30    piste No  7
Referee: MUGLIA Simone ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ANTAL Edina HUN  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
IONELE Diana ROU  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 26 2
JOLIC Josipa CRO  1  V  2  4  1  4 0.167 -11 17 7
SZABO Laura HUN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 1
HENSEN Kayli NED  2  3  V  4  V  4 0.333 -3 23 5
ROATO Ginevra ITA  2  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 0 23 4
MEHOFER Anna AUT  3  0  V  1  V  3 0.333 -11 17 6
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Poule No 11    12:30    piste No  6
Referee: NOVECZKY David HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SIKLOSI Eniko HUN  4  2  4  V  V  3 0.333 -3 23 5
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX  V  3  2  3  2  1 0.167 -12 16 7
CELLI Beatrice ITA  V V4  2  3 V3  V 0.667 4 22 2
JUNG Alexandra HUN  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
TOPIC Toncica CRO  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 26 3
ENGEL Christiana AUT  3  V  2  2  3  3 0.167 -6 18 6
TULEN Carmel NED  V  V  1  2  V V4 0.667 2 22 4

Poule No 12    12:30    piste No  12
Referee: KUNFALVY Peter HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MIHALY Kata HUN V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 29 1
KOLCZONAY Julia HUN  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 25 2
BOHUS Reka HUN  4  3  1  V  4  2 0.167 -6 19 6
DE JONG Cheryl NED  2  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 2 23 4
ESPOSITO Chloe AUS  3  3  0  4  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
LORENZ Therese AUT  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 3
LUCIFORA Agnese ITA  0  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 -3 19 5

Poule No 13    12:30    piste No  11
Referee: KISS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CSOMOS Flora HUN  1  4  V  3  V  4 0.333 -5 22 6
SCHMIDL Rosa AUT  V  V  4  V V3  2 0.667 5 24 2
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB  V  3  V  3  4  4 0.333 -2 24 5
BORSODY Emma HUN  4  V  2  V  1  1 0.333 -9 18 7
BOSOVA Valentyna UKR  V  3  V  3  V  1 0.500 -1 22 4
DANCIU Adela ROU  3  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 2 22 3
BILLI Sara ITA  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 1
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ranking name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 PIESCH Hannah GER 1.000 15 30 qualifier
2 MIHALY Kata HUN 1.000 15 29 qualifier
3 BROVKO Inna UKR 1.000 14 30 qualifier
3 REVESZ Julia HUN 1.000 14 30 qualifier
5 FOIETTA Nicole ITA 1.000 12 27 qualifier
6 BERTACCHINI Alessandra ITA 0.833 13 27 qualifier
7 JUNG Alexandra HUN 0.833 12 29 qualifier
7 SZABO Laura HUN 0.833 12 29 qualifier
9 BUDAI Dorina HUN 0.833 12 26 qualifier

10 VERES Greta ROU 0.833 10 28 qualifier
11 BILLI Sara ITA 0.833 10 27 qualifier
12 VOLLRATH Shirin GER 0.800 10 23 qualifier
13 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 0.667 10 28 qualifier
14 MESIC Ana CRO 0.667 10 27 qualifier
15 IONELE Diana ROU 0.667 7 26 qualifier
15 LUTZ Alexandra HUN 0.667 7 26 qualifier
17 KUN Anna HUN 0.667 7 22 qualifier
18 ANTAL Edina HUN 0.667 6 24 qualifier
19 KAZAR Dora HUN 0.667 5 27 qualifier
20 GRYSHCHUK Alla UKR 0.667 5 26 qualifier
21 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 0.667 5 25 qualifier
22 SCHMIDL Rosa AUT 0.667 5 24 qualifier
23 CSONKA Valeria HUN 0.667 5 23 qualifier
24 CELLI Beatrice ITA 0.667 4 22 qualifier
25 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN 0.667 3 27 qualifier
26 TOPIC Toncica CRO 0.667 3 26 qualifier
27 PETRI Renata HUN 0.667 3 25 qualifier
28 LORENZ Therese AUT 0.667 3 24 qualifier
29 SZOKE Sara HUN 0.667 2 26 qualifier
30 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 0.667 2 22 qualifier
30 TULEN Carmel NED 0.667 2 22 qualifier
32 PLEESZ Hanna HUN 0.667 0 21 qualifier
33 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 0.600 3 21 qualifier
34 KISS Dominika HUN 0.600 2 20 qualifier
35 ODORICO Greta ITA 0.600 1 20 qualifier
36 LAMBERT Regina HUN 0.600 0 18 qualifier
37 JUKIC Paula CRO 0.500 6 24 qualifier
38 FEKETE Laura Judit HUN 0.500 3 25 qualifier
39 GNAM Tamara HUN 0.500 2 27 qualifier
40 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 0.500 2 24 qualifier
41 DE JONG Cheryl NED 0.500 2 23 qualifier
42 DANCIU Adela ROU 0.500 2 22 qualifier
43 PANACZ Andrea HUN 0.500 1 25 qualifier
44 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR 0.500 1 24 qualifier
45 NYIKOS Zsofia HUN 0.500 0 24 qualifier
46 ROATO Ginevra ITA 0.500 0 23 qualifier
47 GIOVANNINI Cecilia ITA 0.500 0 22 qualifier
48 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
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48 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
50 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
51 IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra ROU 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
52 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
53 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN 0.400 2 21 qualifier
54 HOSHKO Anhelina UKR 0.400 -1 21 qualifier
55 BIAGIONI Irene ITA 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
56 PARTOS Zsofia HUN 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
57 NABOIU Claudia ROU 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
58 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
59 FELKER Adrienn HUN 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
60 MARANDOLA Lucrezia ITA 0.333 -1 25 qualifier
61 STELZER Viktoria AUT 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
62 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 0.333 -2 24 qualifier
63 SBIRCIA Raluca ROU 0.333 -3 24 qualifier
64 HENSEN Kayli NED 0.333 -3 23 qualifier
64 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 0.333 -3 23 qualifier
66 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 0.333 -4 23 qualifier
67 CSOMOS Flora HUN 0.333 -5 22 qualifier
68 SIFFER Klaudia HUN 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
69 NEMCOVA Jana SVK 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
70 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AUT 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
71 BALOG Alexandra HUN 0.333 -7 21 qualifier

72 CORSO Cecilia ITA 0.333 -7 19 eliminated
73 OBSTER Ellen NED 0.333 -7 17 eliminated
74 BORSODY Emma HUN 0.333 -9 18 eliminated
75 VESTINI Maria Vittoria ITA 0.333 -10 16 eliminated
76 MEHOFER Anna AUT 0.333 -11 17 eliminated
77 BOHUS Reka HUN 0.167 -6 19 eliminated
78 ENGEL Christiana AUT 0.167 -6 18 eliminated
79 HORVATH Andrea AUS 0.167 -7 22 eliminated
80 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 0.167 -9 19 eliminated
81 HANESZ Julia SVK 0.167 -9 17 eliminated
82 MAJOR Petra HUN 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
83 JOLIC Josipa CRO 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
84 CHIRUZZI Eleonora ITA 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
84 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
86 LI Ming Lea CRO 0.000 -13 15 eliminated
87 ESPOSITO Chloe AUS 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
88 FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
89 NICKERSON Caroline GBR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
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U23 EC Womens Epee

page 1/41 PIESCH Hannah GER

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN

64 HENSEN Kayli NED    15/8

33 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 PLEESZ Hanna HUN

17 KUN Anna HUN

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR

49 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 LUTZ Alexandra HUN

9 BUDAI Dorina HUN

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 PARTOS Zsofia HUN

41 DE JONG Cheryl NED

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 CELLI Beatrice ITA

25 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 PETKOVIC Lara CRO

57 NABOIU Claudia ROU

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 JUNG Alexandra HUN

PIESCH Hannah

Tableau of 64

SIKLOSI Eniko
   15/14

SZOMBATH Barbara

PLEESZ Hanna
   15/8

KUN Anna

BOSOVA Valentyna
   14/6

HUNCAROVA Katarina

LUTZ Alexandra
   15/14

BUDAI Dorina

PARTOS Zsofia
   15/13

DE JONG Cheryl

CELLI Beatrice
   15/13

KOLCZONAY Anna

PETKOVIC Lara
   15/7

NABOIU Claudia

JUNG Alexandra
   15/9

PIESCH Hannah

PLEESZ Hanna

KUN Anna

LUTZ Alexandra

BUDAI Dorina

DE JONG Cheryl

KOLCZONAY Anna

JUNG Alexandra



U23 EC Womens Epee

page 2/45 FOIETTA Nicole ITA

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 NEMCOVA Jana SVK

60 MARANDOLA Lucrezia ITA    15/11

37 JUKIC Paula CRO

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 LORENZ Therese AUT

21 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR

53 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 VOLLRATH Shirin GER

13 SCHMIDL Paula AUT

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR

45 NYIKOS Zsofia HUN

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 GRYSHCHUK Alla UKR

29 SZOKE Sara HUN

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 LAMBERT Regina HUN

61 STELZER Viktoria AUT

68 SIFFER Klaudia HUN    15/12

125 --------- ---

4 REVESZ Julia HUN

FOIETTA Nicole

Tableau of 64

MARANDOLA Lucrezia
   15/11

JUKIC Paula

LORENZ Therese
   15/9

KOLCZONAY Julia

KANEVSKY Rachel
   15/14

POSOVSZKY Timea

VOLLRATH Shirin
   15/14

SCHMIDL Paula

STEPANYAN Natalya
   15/6

NYIKOS Zsofia

GRYSHCHUK Alla
   15/11

SZOKE Sara

LAMBERT Regina
   12/11

SIFFER Klaudia

REVESZ Julia
   15/11

FOIETTA Nicole

JUKIC Paula

KOLCZONAY Julia

POSOVSZKY Timea

SCHMIDL Paula

GRYSHCHUK Alla

SZOKE Sara

REVESZ Julia
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Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 CSOMOS Flora HUN

62 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB    15/10

35 ODORICO Greta ITA

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 TULEN Carmel NED

19 KAZAR Dora HUN

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 ROATO Ginevra ITA

51 IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra ROU

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 MESIC Ana CRO

11 BILLI Sara ITA

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 HOSHKO Anhelina UKR

43 PANACZ Andrea HUN

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 SCHMIDL Rosa AUT

27 PETRI Renata HUN

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 FEKETE Laura Judit HUN

59 FELKER Adrienn HUN

70 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AUT    15/9

123 --------- ---

6 BERTACCHINI Alessandra ITA

BROVKO Inna

Tableau of 64

KOVACEVIC Marija
   15/8

ODORICO Greta

TULEN Carmel
   15/8

KAZAR Dora

ROATO Ginevra
   15/13

IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra

MESIC Ana
   15/10

BILLI Sara

HOSHKO Anhelina
   15/14

PANACZ Andrea

SCHMIDL Rosa
   15/12

PETRI Renata

FEKETE Laura Judit
   15/12

FELKER Adrienn

BERTACCHINI Alessandra
   14/13

BROVKO Inna

TULEN Carmel

KAZAR Dora

MESIC Ana

BILLI Sara

PANACZ Andrea

PETRI Renata

FELKER Adrienn
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page 4/47 SZABO Laura HUN

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 BALOG Alexandra HUN

58 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR    15/11

39 GNAM Tamara HUN

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 TOPIC Toncica CRO

23 CSONKA Valeria HUN

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 DANCIU Adela ROU

55 BIAGIONI Irene ITA

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 VERES Greta ROU

15 IONELE Diana ROU

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA

47 GIOVANNINI Cecilia ITA

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 ANTAL Edina HUN

31 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 KISS Dominika HUN

63 SBIRCIA Raluca ROU

66 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT    15/12

127 --------- ---

2 MIHALY Kata HUN

SZABO Laura

Tableau of 64

SVYSTIL Yuliya
   10/7

GNAM Tamara

TOPIC Toncica
   15/14

CSONKA Valeria

DANCIU Adela
   15/8

BIAGIONI Irene

VERES Greta
   15/11

IONELE Diana

LUCIFORA Agnese
   15/9

GIOVANNINI Cecilia

ANTAL Edina
   15/8

KOLCZONAY Borbala

KISS Dominika
   15/11

SBIRCIA Raluca

MIHALY Kata
   15/14

SZABO Laura

TOPIC Toncica

CSONKA Valeria

VERES Greta

LUCIFORA Agnese

ANTAL Edina

KISS Dominika

SBIRCIA Raluca
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1 PIESCH Hannah GER

Tableau of 32

32 PLEESZ Hanna HUN    6/4

17 KUN Anna HUN

16 LUTZ Alexandra HUN    15/6

9 BUDAI Dorina HUN

24 DE JONG Cheryl NED    15/10

25 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN

8 JUNG Alexandra HUN    15/5

5 FOIETTA Nicole ITA

28 JUKIC Paula CRO    15/7

21 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN

12 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN    12/11

13 SCHMIDL Paula AUT

20 GRYSHCHUK Alla UKR    15/8

29 SZOKE Sara HUN

4 REVESZ Julia HUN    15/12

3 BROVKO Inna UKR

30 TULEN Carmel NED    15/12

19 KAZAR Dora HUN

14 MESIC Ana CRO    15/14

11 BILLI Sara ITA

22 PANACZ Andrea HUN    15/14

27 PETRI Renata HUN

6 FELKER Adrienn HUN    15/8

7 SZABO Laura HUN

26 TOPIC Toncica CRO    15/10

23 CSONKA Valeria HUN

10 VERES Greta ROU    15/13

15 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA

18 ANTAL Edina HUN    15/9

31 KISS Dominika HUN

2 SBIRCIA Raluca ROU    15/10

PLEESZ Hanna

Tableau of 16

KUN Anna
   15/8

BUDAI Dorina

KOLCZONAY Anna
   15/8

FOIETTA Nicole

POSOVSZKY Timea
   15/6

SCHMIDL Paula

REVESZ Julia
   15/10

BROVKO Inna

KAZAR Dora
   15/13

PANACZ Andrea

PETRI Renata
   15/7

TOPIC Toncica

VERES Greta
   15/11

ANTAL Edina

SBIRCIA Raluca
   15/14

KUN Anna

BUDAI Dorina

FOIETTA Nicole

REVESZ Julia

KAZAR Dora

PETRI Renata

VERES Greta

SBIRCIA Raluca



Intern. NÖ Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit
Women's Epee

06.12.2015
Moedling
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1 KUN Anna HUN

Tableau of 8

8 BUDAI Dorina HUN    10/9

5 FOIETTA Nicole ITA

4 REVESZ Julia HUN    15/11

3 KAZAR Dora HUN

6 PETRI Renata HUN    15/12

7 VERES Greta ROU

2 SBIRCIA Raluca ROU    15/8

KUN Anna

Semi-finals

REVESZ Julia
   13/12

PETRI Renata

SBIRCIA Raluca
   15/9

KUN Anna

Final

SBIRCIA Raluca

   15/13
KUN Anna



Intern. NÖ Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit
Women's Epee

06.12.2015
Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence
1 KUN Anna HUN OMS-TATA 25/6/1995 00003194
2 SBIRCIA Raluca ROU CSU CRAIOVA 14/7/1989 00832733
3 PETRI Renata HUN AVA 4/9/2000 00838069
3 REVESZ Julia HUN BVSC 24/1/1983 00689450
5 FOIETTA Nicole ITA CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 10/6/1995 00001307
6 BUDAI Dorina HUN BHSE 4/11/1992 00689352
7 VERES Greta ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 23/9/1994 00003476
8 KAZAR Dora HUN AVA 10/3/2000 00838068
9 BROVKO Inna UKR KIEW 26/4/1997 00832918

10 SCHMIDL Paula AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREIC 2/6/1996 00830590
11 ANTAL Edina HUN VASAS 8/11/1990 00689335
12 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN FLESS 25/10/1992 00000654
13 TOPIC Toncica CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 25/8/1992 00000045
14 PLEESZ Hanna HUN VASAS 12/10/1998 00836408
15 PANACZ Andrea HUN ZVE 15/3/1993 00003521
16 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN VASAS 1/10/1994 00000661
17 PIESCH Hannah GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE 30/1/1994 00693488
18 JUNG Alexandra HUN 12/4/1988 00689383
18 SZABO Laura HUN BHSE 27/9/1993 00001201
20 BILLI Sara ITA FCCS 5/10/2002 00841141
21 MESIC Ana CRO CAFC MLADOST 28/4/1998 00833697
22 LUTZ Alexandra HUN BVSC 26/12/1991 00689410
23 GRYSHCHUK Alla UKR KIEW 5/4/1998 00832919
24 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN FLESS 11/5/1995 00831893
25 CSONKA Valeria HUN VASAS 30/5/1996 00831930
26 SZOKE Sara HUN VASAS 26/8/1998 00836407
27 TULEN Carmel NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOS 26/7/1994 00000174
28 KISS Dominika HUN BVSC 13/10/1991 00689389
29 JUKIC Paula CRO MK SPLIT 17/7/1998 00832712
30 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE 3/1/1995 00000142
31 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA RMFEN- ROMA FENCING 15/8/1995 00777856
32 FELKER Adrienn HUN BALATON 14/12/1995 00003452
33 MIHALY Kata HUN DHSE-PMD 18/8/1990 00689414
34 BERTACCHINI Alessandra ITA CS SINTOFARM KOALA 27/3/1994 00000586
35 VOLLRATH Shirin GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE 17/10/1994 00003547
36 IONELE Diana ROU CSU CRAIOVA 27/7/1992 00002350
37 SCHMIDL Rosa AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREIC 27/12/1998 00833502
38 CELLI Beatrice ITA RMFEN- ROMA FENCING 4/8/1997 00833283
39 LORENZ Therese AUT FUL LINZ 29/6/1968 00688167
40 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN FLESS 29/6/2001 00840884
41 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN MTK 9/11/1994 00003217
42 ODORICO Greta ITA TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI 15/5/1997 00839178
43 LAMBERT Regina HUN MTK 8/8/1986 00840832
44 FEKETE Laura Judit HUN DHSE-PMD 11/6/2000 00835761
45 GNAM Tamara HUN TSC 15/2/2000 00837932
46 PETKOVIC Lara CRO CAFC MLADOST 27/11/1997 00832764
47 DANCIU Adela ROU CSM ORADEA 20/2/1994 00003656
48 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR MACCABI MAALOT 7/6/1995 00000605
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence
49 NYIKOS Zsofia HUN VASAS 24/3/1996 00831929
50 ROATO Ginevra ITA GIARDINO MILANO 9/12/1996 00777909
51 GIOVANNINI Cecilia ITA 16/8/1997 00841660
52 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR KIEW 9/8/1995 00832208
52 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK KS SNINA 22/7/1995 00777808
54 IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra ROU CSU CRAIOVA 5/11/1993 00827779
55 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR KHARKIV 4/4/1997 00830624
56 HOSHKO Anhelina UKR LVIV 21/6/1995 00841704
57 BIAGIONI Irene ITA CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 27/6/1997 00777821
58 PARTOS Zsofia HUN DHSE-PMD 23/1/1995 00003516
59 NABOIU Claudia ROU CSM ORADEA 17/1/1995 00827777
60 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR LVIV 31/3/1995 00835388
61 MARANDOLA Lucrezia ITA 16/4/1998 00834603
62 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 20/3/1995 00001462
63 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN BALATON 30/9/1995 00003451
64 SIFFER Klaudia HUN BALATON 19/1/1997 00831936
65 STELZER Viktoria AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 9/1/1987 00746248
66 HENSEN Kayli NED TSV RAPIER 9/2/1993 00000570
67 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 10/9/1968 00688190
68 CSOMOS Flora HUN VASAS 14/10/1994 00836452
69 NEMCOVA Jana SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 17/7/1998 00830432
70 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegar AUT AFC SALZBURG 8/5/1966 00767331
71 BALOG Alexandra HUN DHSE-PMD 27/5/1998 00832141

72 CORSO Cecilia ITA ASU UDINE 7/9/1998 00837291
73 OBSTER Ellen NED DON QUICHOTE 16/1/1994 00838768
74 BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 2/10/2000 00839025
75 VESTINI Maria Vittoria ITA RMFEN- ROMA FENCING 26/11/1998 00840689
76 MEHOFER Anna AUT ASC WIEN 30/8/1990 00839217
77 BOHUS Reka HUN AVA 26/1/1995 00003093
78 ENGEL Christiana AUT FK BALMUNG 10/7/1989 00002620
79 HORVATH Andrea AUS 18/5/1982 00841675
80 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO INTER 30/12/1997 00830465
81 HANESZ Julia SVK KSK 1903 KOSICE 8/6/1995 00777824
82 MAJOR Petra HUN DHSE-PMD 15/6/1994 00840883
83 JOLIC Josipa CRO CAFC MLADOST 19/3/1998 00832344
84 CHIRUZZI Eleonora ITA TACS 21/6/1998 00840664
84 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX CE SUD 7/5/1995 00828113
86 LI Ming Lea CRO MK VMD 14/11/1998 00831941
87 ESPOSITO Chloe AUS 19/9/1991 00838377
88 FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT FK BALMUNG 1/3/1997 00831727
89 NICKERSON Caroline GBR HAVERSTOCK FC 25/11/1978 00836447
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
BEREUTER Roman AUT 0 7 2
BRIGOLA Peter AUT 0 2 0
KISS Balint HUN 2 8 0
KUNFALVY Peter HUN 1 2 0
LANGE Robert B GER 0 1 0
LEOMBRUNO Marco ITA 1 7 0
MUGLIA Simone ITA 2 8 0
NOVECZKY David HUN 1 2 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 0 1 0
PETRUS Dmytro UKR 1 7 0
PODEANU Radu B ROU 2 7 0
POLJAK Ante CRO 0 1 0
POLJAK Ante B CRO 1 0 0
PROKES Josef CZE 0 4 0
RICHTER Anatole AUT 1 0 0
SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA 0 2 0
SIRENA Beatrice ITA 1 5 0
WALACH Thomas AUT 0 2 1
WALDHERR Andreas AUT 0 1 0
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